
100m M CISM

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 6 230 CALCAGNI Carlo fabio marcello 1968 T72 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 15.80 ER T72 1200

2 5 475 MUSTSCHKE Maik 1985 T46 GER GERMANY CISM CISM 15.61 787

3 4 135 MALM Marc 1985 T13 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 16.20 751

200m M CISM

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 5 230 CALCAGNI Carlo fabio marcello 1968 T72 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 30.41 1200

2 4 140 ROUMANET Pierrick 1982 T44 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 26.59 1068

400m M CISM

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 2 230 CALCAGNI Carlo fabio marcello 1968 T72 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 1:03.51 ER T72 1200

2 7 140 ROUMANET Pierrick 1982 T44 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 58.78 1113

Last Update - Date: 24 March 2024 / Time: 12:55:32

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2024
JESOLO, ITALY 22-24 MARCH 2024
Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 19:31)

Final - 100m M CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 19:30

RESULTS - Official Ranking (24 mar 11:42)

Final - 200m M CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 11:30

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 12:52)

Final - 400m M CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 12:50



Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

3 4 411 SEOBAM Laurentis 1985 T64 ROU ROMANIA CISM CISM 1:02.32 996

4 6 479 WOLPUT Stefan 1985 T38 BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 1:05.94 931

5 3 317 RICCIARDI Michele 1982 T46 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 1:04.63 895

6 5 477 PRADALIER Sebastien 1985 T53 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 1:20.74 600

800m M CISM

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 5 I 478 HAPPAERTS Michael 1985 L2M BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 2:23.36 985

2 3 I 317 RICCIARDI Michele 1982 T46 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 2:31.26 918

3 2 I 479 WOLPUT Stefan 1985 T38 BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 2:38.07 908

4 1 I 103 MOLINA MARTINEZ Guatavo 1985 T53 ESP SPAIN CISM CISM 2:25.79 728

5 4 I 477 PRADALIER Sebastien 1985 T53 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 2:40.54 600

8 I 136 MASTOURI Djamel 1985 T37 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM DNS

1500m M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 411 SEOBAM Laurentis 1985 T64 ROU ROMANIA CISM CISM 5:08.63 1097

2 95 VALLEJO Darwin 1985 T44 ECU ECUADOR CISM CISM 5:07.25 1071

3 478 HAPPAERTS Michael 1985 L2M BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 4:54.67 975

4 136 MASTOURI Djamel 1985 T37 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 5:16.76 942

5 317 RICCIARDI Michele 1982 T46 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 5:05.56 921

6 479 WOLPUT Stefan 1985 T38 BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 5:44.75 814

7 82 CASTILLO Alberto 1985 T64 ECU ECUADOR CISM CISM 7:24.67 700

8 103 MOLINA MARTINEZ Guatavo 1985 T53 ESP SPAIN CISM CISM 4:34.77 691

9 477 PRADALIER Sebastien 1985 T53 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 5:09.57 525

10 473 PERRONE Salvatore 1980 T44 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 9:07.70 345

139 PEYEN Sebastien 1982 T37 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM DNS

5000m M CISM

RESULTS - Official Ranking (22 mar 13:04)

Final - 800m M CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 11:40

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 17:14)

Final - 1500m M CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 18:00

RESULTS - Official Ranking (24 mar 10:37)

Final - 5000m M CISM



Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 8 95 VALLEJO Darwin 1985 T44 ECU ECUADOR CISM CISM 18:44.06 1200

2 7 478 HAPPAERTS Michael 1985 L2M BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 17:54.35 1045

3 3 411 SEOBAM Laurentis 1985 T64 ROU ROMANIA CISM CISM 20:33.08 973

4 5 139 PEYEN Sebastien 1982 T37 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 23:00.86 824

5 4 247 COMO Roberto 1972 L1M ITA ITALY CISM CISM 22:41.17 790

6 2 103 MOLINA MARTINEZ Guatavo 1985 T53 ESP SPAIN CISM CISM 17:08.29 589

6 254 DAL PASTRO Mattia 1988 T46 ITA ITALY CISM CISM DNS

Shot Put F33-54 M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 233 CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe 1966 F33 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 10.41 964 +

2 31 OTTONI ROSA Fernando 1985 F54 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 6.19 471 +

3 252 D'ACHILLE Fabio 1981 F54 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 5.93 439 +

4 27 FERREIRA SOARES Douglas 1985 F54 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 5.77 419 +

Shot Put F56-57 M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 25 DE OLIVEIRA FIRMINO Dou 1985 F56 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 8.02 593 +

2 286 MARCHETTI Moreno 1978 F57 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 8.25 502 +

3 248 CONTEMI Vincenzo 1975 F56 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 6.95 474 +

4 288 MARROBIO Ottavio 1968 F57 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 7.89 467 +

5 119 ROOTS Raigo 1990 F57 EST ESTONIA CISM CISM 7.71 449 +

6 325 SUMA Piero rosario 1964 F57 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 7.23 403 +

Shot Put F13-36-42-63-64 M CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 09:00

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 11:09)

Final - Shot Put CISM F33-54

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 10:00 / 12:00

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 12:25)

Final - Shot Put CISM F56-57

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 09:00 / 12:30



Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 164 NTIMERIS Fotios 1985 F42 GRE GREECE CISM CISM 12.57 777 +

2 24 DE FREITAS Orlando 1985 F63 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 9.40 635 +

3 159 ULRICH Alexander 1985 F36 GER GERMANY CISM CISM 10.36 633 +

4 32 PEREIRA DA SILVA Wendel 1985 F64 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 10.72 576 +

5 476 ONED Petrisov 1990 L2M ROU ROMANIA CISM CISM 8.83 457 +

6 475 MUSTSCHKE Maik 1985 F46 GER GERMANY CISM CISM 8.12 426 +

7 474 DE KEYZER Frederik 1985 F64 BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 7.06 277 +

8 135 MALM Marc 1985 F13 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 6.21 267 +

Discus Throw F33-54-55 M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 233 CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe 1966 F33 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 21.14 719 +

2 31 OTTONI ROSA Fernando 1985 F54 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 17.59 484 +

3 27 FERREIRA SOARES Douglas 1985 F54 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 14.49 346 +

Discus Throw F56-57M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 119 ROOTS Raigo 1990 F57 EST ESTONIA CISM CISM 33.49 736 +

2 325 SUMA Piero rosario 1964 F57 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 23.10 415 +

3 25 DE OLIVEIRA FIRMINO Dou 1985 F56 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 20.38 356 +

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 19:25)

Final - Shot Put F13-36-42-6

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 18:00 / 19:00

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 18:14)

Final - Discus Throw CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 12:30 / 18:00

RESULTS - Official Ranking (22 mar 19:29)

Final - Discus Throw CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 18:00 / 19:30



Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

4 286 MARCHETTI Moreno 1978 F57 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 19.07 290 +

5 248 CONTEMI Vincenzo 1975 F56 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 14.91 180 +

Discus Throw F36-42-63-64M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 159 ULRICH Alexander 1985 F36 GER GERMANY CISM CISM 36.89 989 +

2 164 NTIMERIS Fotios 1985 F42 GRE GREECE CISM CISM 46.01 976 +

3 24 DE FREITAS Orlando 1985 F63 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 28.27 605 +

4 32 PEREIRA DA SILVA Wendel 1985 F64 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 33.55 470 +

5 475 MUSTSCHKE Maik 1985 F46 GER GERMANY CISM CISM 18.84 238 +

6 474 DE KEYZER Frederik 1985 F64 BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 23.41 237 +

Javelin Throw F33-54-55 M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 233 CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe 1966 F33 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 21.21 881 +

2 31 OTTONI ROSA Fernando 1985 F54 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 20.18 650 +

3 27 FERREIRA SOARES Douglas 1985 F54 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 15.51 430 +

Javelin Throw F56-57 M CISM

RESULTS - Official Ranking (24 mar 11:35)

Final - Discus Throw CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 09:00 / 18:00

RESULTS - Official Ranking (24 mar 12:01)

Final - Javelin Throw CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 09:00 / 12:00

RESULTS - Official Ranking (24 mar 11:33)

Final - Javelin Throw CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 10:00 / 12:00



Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 25 DE OLIVEIRA FIRMINO Dou 1985 F56 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 21.19 445 +

2 248 CONTEMI Vincenzo 1975 F56 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 18.65 355 +

3 325 SUMA Piero rosario 1964 F57 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 17.74 219 +

4 286 MARCHETTI Moreno 1978 F57 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 16.50 182 +

Javelin Throw F42-63-64 M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 32 PEREIRA DA SILVA Wendel 1985 F64 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 39.76 571 +

2 164 NTIMERIS Fotios 1985 F42 GRE GREECE CISM CISM 31.57 538 +

3 24 DE FREITAS Orlando 1985 F63 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 22.17 257 +

4 474 DE KEYZER Frederik 1985 F64 BEL BELGIUM CISM CISM 16.60 64 +

Shot Put F55-56 W CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 163 KERAMYDA Soultana 1989 F56 GRE GREECE CISM CISM 6.45 673 +

2 23 CARVALHO RIBEIRO Marcia 1985 F55 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 4.98 526 +

Javelin Throw F55-56 W CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 163 KERAMYDA Soultana 1989 F56 GRE GREECE CISM CISM 18.84 854 +

RESULTS - Official Ranking (22 mar 19:22)

Final - Javelin Throw CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 18:00 / 19:30

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 10:46)

Final - Shot Put F55-56 CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 09:00 / 10:00

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 18:23)

Final - J/T F55-56 W CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 18:00 / 19:00



Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

2 23 CARVALHO RIBEIRO Marcia 1985 F55 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 9.20 211 +

Discus Throw F55-56 W CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 163 KERAMYDA Soultana 1989 F56 GRE GREECE CISM CISM 18.02 705 +

2 23 CARVALHO RIBEIRO Marcia 1985 F55 BRA BRAZIL CISM CISM 9.04 189 +

Long Jump M CISM

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points
+

1 140 ROUMANET Pierrick 1982 T44 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 5.21 716 +

2 135 MALM Marc 1985 T13 FRA FRANCE CISM CISM 3.45 187 +

3 251 CURZI Jacopo Maria 1985 T64 ITA ITALY CISM CISM 3.87 175 +

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

RESULTS - Official Ranking (24 mar 11:09)

Final - Dt F55-56 W CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 10:00 / 11:30

RESULTS - Official Ranking (23 mar 10:41)

Final - L/J M CISM

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi" - 24 Mar 2024 - 15:00 / 17:45


